General information about company

Scrip code 531273

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE986B01036

Name of the company

Radhe Developers (India) Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld palq-up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, Total as a
(In) (I0) ;h‘l‘;e(sw) ;hirles Receipts (_V()IV&D 1957) (VIID As a | oy ol % of
e e + 0 ass eg: ass | o1 TR+
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 5 10449652 10449652 | 41.5 10449652 10449652 | 41.5
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 14570 14730248 14730248 | 58.5 14730248 14730248 | 58.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 14575 25179900 25179900 | 100 25179900 25179900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |P edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares ' ) . shares (XID) | bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . : .. (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of ) Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r - 415 10449652
Group
(B) Public 58.5 14168538
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 24618190




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity ReSei s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (v p e vy | 1957 (VD) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a% of X egy Total VOtiIlg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | § 10449652 10449652 | 41.5 10449652 10449652 | 41.5
undivided Family
?X;ﬁoml 5 10449652 10449652 | 41.5 10449652 10449652 | 41.5
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 10449652 10449652 | 41.5 10449652 10449652 | 41.5
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 5 9800 9800 0.04 9800 9800 0.04
Sub-Total
5 9800 9800 0.04 9800 9800 0.04
B)(1)

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) Individuals - 14027 5200713 5200713 |20.65 5200713 5200713 |20.65
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |46 8485670 8485670 |33.7 8485670 8485670 |[33.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 492 1034065 1034065 | 4.11 1034065 1034065 | 4.11
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 14565 14720448 14720448 | 58.46 14720448 14720448 | 58.46
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 14570 14730248 14730248 | 58.5 14730248 14730248 | 58.5
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 14575 25179900 25179900 | 100 25179900 25179900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 14575 25179900 25179900 | 100 25179900 25179900 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
I;}? - Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umoer o
Underlying . . . .\ equity shares
. Underlying [ convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding . . sa held in
bl Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of dematerialized
CONVETLIDIC | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 5 RN As a % of total | COateTINze
securities : . - 0. | tota 9| Shares held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XI)=(VID+HX) Asa (a) | Shares | (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
(a) 41.5 10449652
Sub-Total (A) 415 10449652
(1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 41.5 10449652
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.04 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.04 0

(1

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) 20.65 4751503
(a(ii)) 33.7 8485670
(e) 4.11 931365
Sub-Total (B) 58.46 14168538
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

58.5 14168538
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 24618190
Total
(A+B1C) 100 24618190

Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

1. NRI with repatriation and NRI without repatriation are Merged and Shown as 1. i.e Non-Resident
India. 2. As Mr. Ashish Prafulbhai Patel holds 2 DP/CLIENT ID, It is merged & Shown as 1. i.e Ashish
Prafulbhai Patel




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHISHBHAI
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

JAHNAVI
ASHISHBHAI
PATEL

PRAFULBHAI
CHUNIBHAI
PATEL

MADHUBEN
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

NIKIBEN
MITESHBHALI
SHAH

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ACTPPO045R

ACTPP8343C

AGUPP9330N

ADZPP3630R

AFRPP5312G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4272601

6132002

5100

34849

5100

10449652

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4272601

6132002

5100

34849

5100

10449652

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.97

24.35

0.02

0.14

0.02

41.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4272601

6132002

5100

34849

5100

10449652

Class eg:y

Total

4272601

6132002

5100

34849

5100

10449652

Total as a % of

16.97

24.35

0.02

0.14

0.02

41.5




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.97

24.35

0.02

0.14

0.02

41.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

4272601

6132002

5100

34849

5100

10449652




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

UDAYBHAI
DINESHCHANDRA
BHATT

KRUSHNAKUMAR
RAMSUNDAR
TIWARI

JAGAT
JAYANTKUMAR
PARIKH

RAJENDRASINH
S RATHOD

HITESH
KANTILAL
SHAH

NAIMISH
YADUKANT
PATEL

PAN (II)

AAVPB6252C

AGMPT6953F

AFVPP7667Q

ABMPR6439B

ACZPS4265L

AEDPP8904K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2100000

961315

407448

1100000

1013347

1003000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2100000

961315

407448

1100000

1013347

1003000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.34

3.82

1.62

4.37

4.02

3.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2100000

961315

407448

1100000

1013347

1003000

Class eg:y

Total

2100000

961315

407448

1100000

1013347

1003000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.34

3.82

1.62

4.37

4.02

3.98




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.34

3.82

1.62

4.37

4.02

3.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2100000

961315

407448

1100000

1013347

1003000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6585110
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 6585110
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6585110
Class eg:y
Total 6585110

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 26.15

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6585110

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

165

59

268

492

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

329081

141807

563177

1034065

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

329081

141807

563177

1034065

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.31

0.56

2.24

4.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

329081

141807

563177

1034065




Class eg:y

Total

329081

141807

563177

1034065

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

0.56

2.24

4.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

1.31

0.56

2.24

4.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

309881

58307

563177

931365




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







