General information about company	General information about company									
Scrip code	531273									
NSE Symbol										
MSEI Symbol										
ISIN	INE986B01036									
Name of the company	Radhe Developers (India) Limited									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	NOS. OI	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder		fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	10449652			10449652	41.5	10449652		10449652	41.5			
(B)	Public	14570	14730248			14730248	58.5	14730248		14730248	58.5			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	14575	25179900			25179900	100	25179900		25179900	100			

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of	of Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total d	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.5					10449652
(B)	Public				58.5					14168538
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					24618190

		Nos. Of shareholders	N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the		No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rig		7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	10449652			10449652	41.5	10449652		10449652	41.5
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	10449652			10449652	41.5	10449652		10449652	41.5
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	10449652			10449652	41.5	10449652		10449652	41.5
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	9800			9800	0.04	9800		9800	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	9800			9800	0.04	9800		9800	0.04
(3)	Non-institutions						<u> </u>				

(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14027	5200713			5200713	20.65	5200713	5200713	20.65
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	46	8485670			8485670	33.7	8485670	8485670	33.7
(e)	Any Other (specify)	492	1034065			1034065	4.11	1034065	1034065	4.11
Sub-Total (B)(3)		14565	14720448			14720448	58.46	14720448	14720448	58.46
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		14570	14730248			14730248	58.5	14730248	14730248	58.5
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of t	he Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)		14575	25179900			25179900	100	25179900	25179900	100
Total (A+B+C)		14575	25179900			25179900	100	25179900	25179900	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of	
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialize form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				41.5					10449652	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				41.5					10449652	
(2)	Foreign			•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				41.5					10449652	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sharel	nolder					
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0.04					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.04					0	
(3)	Non-institutions Non-institutions									

(a(i))				20.65					4751503
(a(ii))				33.7					8485670
(e)				4.11					931365
Sub-Total (B) (3)				58.46					14168538
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				58.5					14168538
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	cholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					24618190
Total (A+B+C)				100					24618190
Disclosure of r	notes on shareho		Textual Information(1)						

	Text Block
Textual Information()	1. NRI with repatriation and NRI without repatriation are Merged and Shown as 1. i.e Non-Resident India. 2. As Mr. Ashish Prafulbhai Patel holds 2 DP/CLIENT ID, It is merged & Shown as 1. i.e Ashish Prafulbhai Patel

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISHBHAI PRAFULBHAI PATEL	JAHNAVI ASHISHBHAI PATEL	PRAFULBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL	MADHUBEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL	NIKIBEN MITESHBHAI SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACTPP0045R	ACTPP8343C	AGUPP9330N	ADZPP3630R	AFRPP5312G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4272601	6132002	5100	34849	5100	10449652
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4272601	6132002	5100	34849	5100	10449652
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.97	24.35	0.02	0.14	0.02	41.5
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each o	lass of securities (IX))	•		
Class eg:X	4272601	6132002	5100	34849	5100	10449652
Class eg:y						
Total	4272601	6132002	5100	34849	5100	10449652
Total as a % of	16.97	24.35	0.02	0.14	0.02	41.5

Total Voting rights		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.97	24.35	0.02	0.14	0.02	41.5
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	4272601	6132002	5100	34849	5100	10449652

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UDAYBHAI DINESHCHANDRA BHATT	KRUSHNAKUMAR RAMSUNDAR TIWARI	JAGAT JAYANTKUMAR PARIKH	RAJENDRASINH S RATHOD	HITESH KANTILAL SHAH	NAIMISH YADUKANT PATEL	
PAN (II)	AAVPB6252C	AGMPT6953F	AFVPP7667Q	ABMPR6439B	ACZPS4265L	AEDPP8904K	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2100000	961315	407448	1100000	1013347	1003000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2100000	961315	407448	1100000	1013347	1003000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.34	3.82	1.62	4.37	4.02	3.98	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	2100000	961315	407448	1100000	1013347	1003000	
Class eg:y							
Total	2100000	961315	407448	1100000	1013347	1003000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.34	3.82	1.62	4.37	4.02	3.98	

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.34	3.82	1.62	4.37	4.02	3.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2100000	961315	407448	1100000	1013347	1003000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN		_				

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6585110
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6585110
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	6585110
Class eg:y	
Total	6585110
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.15
No. Of Shares	

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6585110
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	165	59	268	492		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	329081	141807	563177	1034065		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	329081	141807	563177	1034065		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	0.56	2.24	4.11		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	329081	141807	563177	1034065		

Class eg:y						
Total	329081	141807	563177	1034065		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.31	0.56	2.24	4.11		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	0.56	2.24	4.11		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	309881	58307	563177	931365		

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					